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1 Abhyapuri College http://www.abvhayapuricollege.in
2 ADP College http://www.adpcollege.ac.in
3 AL Choudhury College www.alccollegealgapur.live
4 Alamganj Rangamati College
5 Amguri College http://www.amguricollege.in
6 Arya Vidyapeeth College https://www.avcollege.ac.in
7 B Barooah College http://www.bborooahcollege.ac.in
8 B.B.Kishan College www.bbkishancollege.ac.in
9 Bahona College http://www.bahonacollege.edu.in
10 Baosi Banikanta Kakoti College, Nagaon www.bbkcollege.com
11 Bapujee College www.bapujeecollege.com
12 Barama College http://baramacollege.ac.in
13 Barbhag College https://barbhagcollege.com
14 Barkhetri Collage www.dcs.barkhetricollege.in/admission
15 Barnagar College http://www.barnagarcollege.org.in
16 Barpathar College
17 Barpeta Girls College http://www.barpetagirlscollege.org
18 BASUGAON COLLEGE http://www.basugaoncollege.in
19 Batadrava Sri Sri Sankardev College
20 BC Medhi College www.bcmcollege.in
21 Behali Degree College www.behalidegreecollege.com
22 Beltola College http://www.beltolacollege.org
23 Bengtol College http://www.bengtolcollege.ac.in
24 BH College, Howly http://www.bhcollege.in
25 Bhawanipur Anchalik College http://www.bacollege.ac.in
26 BHB College http://baramacollege.ac.in
27 Bihpuria College https://www.bihpuriacollege.edu.in/
28 Bijni College http://www.bijnicollege.ac.in
29 Bikali College http://bikalicollege.org/
30 Bilasipara College http://bilasiparacollege.org/
31 Bir Lachit Borphukan College https://www.birlachitborphukancollege.edu.in
32 Birjhora Kanya Mahavidyalaya http://www.bkmbongaigaon.com
33 Birjhora Mahavidyalaya http://www.birjhoramahavidyalaya.in
34 Biswanath College www.biswanathcollege.in
35 BN College http://www.bncollege.co.in
36 Bongaigaon College http://www.bongaigaoncollege.ac.in
37 Borhat BPB Memorial College http://www.borhatcollege.org
38 Borholla College http://borhollacollege.edu.in
39 BP Chaliha College www.bpchalihacollege.org
40 Brahmaputra Degree College https://brahmaputradegreecollege.edu.in/data/page/about-

the-college/
41 BRM Government Law College www.brmgovtlawcollege.org.in
42 Cachar College http://www.cacharcollege.ac.in
43 Chaiduar College http://www.chaiduarcollege.org
44 Chamaria Anchalik College
45 Chandra Kamal Bezbaruah College http://www.ckbcollegeteok.com
46 Charaibahi College www.charaibahicollege.org.in
47 Chatia College www.chatiacollege.in
48 Chayygaon College www.chhaygaoncollege.in
49 Chilarai College
50 Cinnamara College http://www.cinnamaracollege.org
51 CKB Commerce College https://www.ckbcc.org
52 CNB College http://www.cnbcollege.in
53 Commerce College Kokrajhar www.commercecollege.ac.in
54 Dakha Devi Rasiwasia College www.ddrcollege.in



Sl. 
No.

College Name Website Link

55 Dakhin Kamrup College www.dkcollegeonline.in
56 Dakshin Kamrup Girls' College http://www.dkgirlscollege.in
57 Darrang College http://www.darrangcollege.in
58 DCB Girls' College http://dcbgirlscollegejorhat.org
59 Debraj Roy College http://www.drcollege.ac.in
60 Demow College http://www.demowcollege.com
61 Deomornoi Degree College Not any
62 Dergaon Kamal Dowerah College https://www.dkdcollege.ac.in
63 Dhakuakhana College http://dhakuakhanacollege.ac.in
64 Dhemaji College http://www.dhemajicollege.in
65 Dhemaji Commerce College www.dhemajicommercecollege.edu.in
66 Dhemaji Girls' College http://www.dgcollege.ac.in
67 Dhing College http://dhingcollege.in
68 DHSK College http://dhsk.org
69 DHSK Commerce College http://www.dhskcommercecollege.edu.in
70 Dhubri Girls' College https://dgcollegedhubri.org
71 Dibru College https://dibrucollege.edu.in
72 Digboi College www.digboicollege.edu.in &  www.digboicollege.com
73 Digboi Mahila Mahavidyalaya http://www.digboimahilamahavidyalaya.com
74 Dikhowmukh College www.dikhowmukhcollege.edu.in
75 Dimoria College http://www.dimoriacollege.org
76 Diphu Government College http://www.diphugovernmentcollege.org
77 Dispur College http://www.dispurcollege.ac.in
78 Dolgoma Anchalik College http://www.dalgomaanchalikcollege.co.in
79 Doom Dooma College http://doomdoomacollege.edu.in
80 Dr NB College
81 Dr. B.K.B. College www.bkbcollege.in
82 Dudhnoi College http://dudhnoicollege.ac.in
83 Duliajan College https://www.duliajancollege.in
84 Duliajan Girls' College http://duliajangirlscollege.org
85 Eastern Karbi Anglong College https://www.ekac.in
86 FA Ahmed College
87 Fakiragram College
88 Furkating College http://www.furkatingcollege.edu.in
89 Gargaon College https://gargaoncollege.org/
90 Gauhati Commerce College http://www.gauhaticommercecollege.in
91 Gauhati University
92 Ghanakanta Baruah College www.gkbcollege.org.in
93 Girls' College, Kokrajhar www.gckokrajhar.ac.in
94 GL Choudhury College https://glcc.ac.in
95 GNDG Commerce College https://ngndgccollege.edu.in
96 Goalpara College http://www.goalparacollege.ac.in
97 Gogamukh College www.gogamukhcollege.net
98 Golaghat Commerce College http://www.golaghatcommercecollege.org
99 Goreswar College https://goreswarcollege.co.in
100 Gossaigaon College http://www.gossaigaoncollege.org
101 Gurucharan College http://gurucharancollege.ac.in
102 Guwahati College https://www.guwahaticollege.org.in
103 Gyanpeeth Degree College http://gyanpeethdegreecollege.org.in/
104 H.P.B.Girls College https://hpbgirlscollege.edu.in
105 Habraghat Mahavidyalaya http://www.habraghatcollege.in
106 Haflong Government College http://haflonggovtcollege.ac.in
107 Haji Anfor Ali College http://www.haacollege.org
108 Halakura College https://halakuracollege.in
109 Hamidabad College https://www.indcareer.com/assam/dhubri/hamidabad-

college-jamadarhat
110 Handique Girl's College http://www.hgcollege.edu.in
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111 Harhi College http://www.harhicollege.org
112 Hatichong College
113 Hatidhura College www.hatidhuracollege.co.in
114 Hatsingimari College hatsingimaricollege.in
115 Hem Chandra Dev Goswami College https://www.hcdgcollege.org
116 Hojai Girls' College http://www.hojaigirlscollege.edu.in
117 J.D.S.G.College https://jdsgcollege.edu.in
118 J.N. College http://www.jncollegeboko.ac.in/
119 J.N.Singh College https://www.jagannathsinghcollege.ac.in
120 JAGANNATH BOROOAH COLLEGE http://www.jbcollege.org.in
121 Jagiroad College http://www.jagiroadcollege.co.in
122 Jaleswar College https://www.jaleswarcollege.in/
123 Janata College http://janatacollege.co.in
124 Janata College, Cachar www.janatacollege.in
125 Jengraimukh College http://www.jengraimukhcollege.org
126 Jhanji Hemnath Sarma College www.jhanjihnscollege.edu.in
127 Jonai Girls’ College http://jonaigirlscollege.edu.in
128 Jorhat College https://jorhatcollege.org/
129 Jorhat Institue of Science and Technology www.jistassam.in
130 Jorhat Kendriya Mahavidyalaya http://www.jorhatkendriyamahavidyalaya.in
131 Joya Gogoi College http://joyagogoicollege.org/
132 Juria College http://www.juriacollege.edu.in
133 K.C. Das Commerce College www.kcdccollege.ac.in
134 Kakojan College http://kakojancollege.edu.in
135 Kalabari College http://kalabaricollege.in
136 Kaliabor College https://www.kaliaborcollege.org
137 Kamarbandha College http://www.kamarbandhacollege.com/
138 Kamargaon College http://kamargaoncollege.com
139 Kampur College www.kampurcollege.in
140 Kamrup College http://kamrupcollege.org.in
141 Kanya Mahavidyalaya http://www.kanyamahavidyalaya.org
142 Karimganj College www.karimganjcollege.ac.in
143 Karmashree Hiteshwar Saikia College www.khscollege.com
144 Khagarijan College www.khagarijancollege.co.in
145 Kharupetia College www.kharupetiacollege.org
146 Kherajkhat College http://kherajkhatcollege.in
147 Khoirabari College
148 Khowang College http://www.khowangcollege.edu.in
149 Kokrajhar Govt. College http://www.kgc.edu.in
150 KRB GIRLS' COLLEGE http://www.krbgirlscollege.org
151 Krishna Kanta Handique Government Sanskrit 

College Guwahati
http://www.kkhgsc.in

152 L.G.B. Girls College www.lgbgirlscollege.org
153 Lakhimpur Commerce College http://lccollege.edu.in
154 Lakhimpur Girls’ College https://lgcollege.ac.in
155 Lakhimpur Kendriya Mahavidyalaya http://www.lkmahavidyalaya.edu.in
156 Lakhipur College www.lakhipurcollege.in
157 Lala Rural College http://www.lrcollege.org
158 Laluk College www.lalukcollege.in
159 Lanka Mahavidyalaya http://www.lankamahavidyalaya.in
160 LCB College www.lcbcollege.co.in
161 Ledo College http://www.ledocollege.in
162 Lokanayak Omeo Kumar Das College www.lokdcollege.in
163 LTK College https://ltkcollege.ac.in
164 Luitparia College lpcollege.in.net
165 Lumding College lumdingcollege.org
166 Machkhowa College www.machkhowadegreecollege.ac.in
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167 Madhab Choudhury College http://mccassam.org/
168 Madhya Kamrup College http://www.mkcollege.ac.in
169 Mahatma Gandhi College http://mgcc.ac.in
170 Maibang Degree College www.maibangdegreecollege.org.in
171 Majuli College http://majulicollege.in
172 Manabendra Sarma Girls’ College
173 MANDIA ANCHALIK COLLEGE, www.macmandia.in
174 Mangaldoi College http://www.mangaldaicollege.org
175 Mangaldoi Commerce College http://mangaldaicommercecollege.com
176 Manikpur Anchalik College http://www.manikpuranchalikcollege.in
177 Mankachar College http://mankacharcollege.in
178 Manohari Devi Kanoi Girls' College http://www.mdkgcollege.edu.in
179 Margherita College https://margheritacollege.in
180 Mariani College http://www.marianicollege.org.in
181 Mayong Anchalik College www.mayanganchalikcollege.org.in
182 MAZBAT COLLEGE http://mazbatcollege.com
183 MC Das College, Cachar http://www.mcdcollege.org.in/
184 Melamora College www.melamoracollege.com
185 MNC Balika Mahavidyalaya http://mncbm.ac.in
186 Moinul Haque Choudhury College
187 Moirabari College http://www.moirabaricollege.ac.in
188 Moran College www.morancollege.com
189 Moran Mahila Mahavidyalaya https://www.moranmahilamahavidyalaya.com
190 Morangi Mahavidyalaya www.marangimahbidyalaya.com
191 Moridhol College http://www.moridhalcollege.in
192 Morigaon College www.morigaoncollege.edu.in
193 Murkong Selek College www.murkongselekcollege.org
194 Na-kachari College http://www.nakacharicollege.in/admission.php
195 Nabajyoti College www.nabajyoticollege.ac.in
196 Nabinchandra College www.nccollege.ac.in
197 Naharkatiya College http://naharkatiyacollege.com
198 Nalbari College http://www.nalbaricollege.org
199 Nalbari Commerce College http://www.nalbaricommercecollege.ac.in
200 Namrup College www.namrupcollege.edu.in
201 Nanda Nath Saikia College http://www.nnsaikiacollege.org
202 Nandalal Borgohain City College http://nlbcitycollege.org.in
203 Narangi Anchalik Mahavidyalaya http://narangiamonline.co.in/
204 Nazira College http://naziracollege.in
205 Nehru College nehrucollege.ac.in
206 Nilambazar College www.nilambazarcollege.ac.in
207 Nirmal Haloi College www.nhcollege.ac.in
208 Nonoi College nonoicollege.in
209 North Bank College http://www.northbankcollege.in
210 North Gauhati College northgauhaticollege.in
211 North Kamrup College https://goreswarcollege.co.in
212 North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous) https://nlc.ac.in
213 Nowboicha College www.nowboichacollege.ac.in
214 Nowgong College https://www.nowgongcollege.edu.in
215 Nowgong Girls' College http://nowgonggirlscollege.edu.in
216 Pandit Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Adarsha 

Mahavidyalaya, Amjonga
http://www.pduamamjonga.ac.in

217 Pandit Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Adarsha 
Mahavidyalaya, Behali

https://www.deendayalcollegebehali.in

218 Pandit Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Adarsha 
Mahavidyalaya, Dalgaon

https://pdduamdalgaon.in

219 Pandit Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Adarsha 
Mahavidyalaya, Eraligool

http://www.pduameraligool.ac.in

220 Pandit Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Adarsha https://pduamtulungia.org
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Mahavidyalaya, Tulungia
221 Pandu College http:\\www.panducollege.org
222 Panigaon OPD College www.opdcollege.edu.in
223 Paschim Barigog Anchalik Mahavidyalaya http://pbam.co.in/index.php
224 Paschim Guwahati Mahavidyalaya https://pgmdharapur.ac.in
225 Patharkandi College http://www.patharkandibedcollege.org
226 Pati Darrang College www.patidarrangcollege.com
227 Pithubar Girls' Degree College http://pithubarcollege.org
228 Pragjyotish College http://www.pragjyotishcollege.ac.in
229 Pramathesh Barua College pbcollege.in.net
230 Progati College www.progaticollegeagomani.in
231 Pub Dikrong College http://pubdikrongcollege.edu.in/
232 Pub Kamrup College www.pubkamrupcollege.co.in
233 Pub Majuli College http://www.pubmajulicollege.org
234 Purbanchal College www.purbanchalcollege.org
235 Puthimari College http://puthimaricollege.in/
236 R. G. MEMORIAL COLLEGE http://www.rgmc.ac.in
237 R.G. Baruah College www.rgbaruahcollege.org
238 Rabindra Sadan Girls' College http://rabindrasadangirlscollege.in
239 Radhamadhab College http://www.rmcollege.org
240 Raha College www.rahacollege.co.in
241 Rangachahi College www.rangachahicollege.com
242 Rangapara College www.rangaparacollege.com
243 Rangia College https://rangiacollege.ac.in
244 Rangsina College www.rangsinacollege.in
245 Ratnapith College https://www.ratnapithcollege.ac.in
246 RK Nagar College http://www.rknagarcollege.org
247 Rukasen College
248 Rupahi College www.rupahicollege.org
249 S.B.Deorah College www.sbdeorahcollege.org.in
250 S.R.COLLEGE www.srcollege.ac.in
251 Sadiya College https://www.sadiyacollege.org.in
252 Salbari College www.salbaricollege.ac.in
253 Samaguri College samagurimahavidyalaya.com
254 Sankardeva Mahavidyalya
255 Sapatgram College www.sapatgramcollege.org
256 Sapekhati College http://sapekhaticollege.in/
257 Saraighat College http://www.saraighatcollegeghy.org
258 Sarupathar College sarupatharcollege.org
259 SC Dey College www.scdeycollege.org
260 Science College, Kokrajhar http://www.sciencecollege.ac.in
261 Sibsagar College http://www.sibsagarcollege.in
262 Sibsagar Commerce College www.sibsagarcommercecollege.org.in
263 Sibsagar Girls College http://sibsagargirlscollege.edu.in
264 Silapathar College http://www.silapatharcollege.edu.in
265 Silapathar Town College http://www.silapathartc.in
266 Silchar College www.silcharcollege.ac.in
267 Simen Chapari College
268 Sipajhar College https://www.sipajharcollege.org
269 Sisi Borgaon College www.sisiborgaoncollege.ac.in
270 SK Roy College
271 Sonapur College http://www.sonapurcollege.ac.in
272 Sonari College http://www.sonaricollege.edu.in
273 Sonari Commerce College http://sonaricomcollege.in
274 Sontali Anchalik College http://sontalianchalikcollege.in
275 Sorbodoi College www.sarbodayacollege.in
276 South Salmara College www.ssalmaracollege.in
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277 Srikishan Sarda College http://www.sscollegehkd.ac.in
278 Srimanta Sankar Madhab Mahavidyalaya
279 SS Mahavidyalaya
280 Sualkuchi Budram Madhab Satradhikar College http://www.sbmscollege.org
281 Suren Das College http://www.surendascollege.co.in
282 Swahid Maniram Devan (SMD) College http://smdcollegecharing.edu.in/
283 Swahid Peoli Phukan College http://sppcollegenamti.org/
284 Swami Vivekananda College https://svcollegecdk.in/
285 Swami Yoganandagiri College
286 Tangla College www.tanglacollege.ac.in
287 Tengakhat College https://tengakhatcollege.edu.in
288 Tezpur College http://www.tezpurcollege.com
289 Thongnokbe College
290 Tihu College www.tihucollege.org
291 Tingkhong College https://www.tingkhongcollege.edu.in
292 Tinsukia College https://tinsukiacollege.edu.in
293 Tinsukia Commerce College www.tinsukiacommercecollege.edu.in
294 Tyagbir Hem Baruah College www.thbcollege.com
295 Udalguri College http://udalguricollege.com
296 Ujani Majuli Kherkatia College http://www.umkcollege.org
297 Uttar Barpeta College www.uttarbarpetacollege.in
298 Uttar Kampith Mahavidyalaya http://www.ukmahavidyalaya.org/
299 Vidya Bharti College www.vidyabharaticollege.org.in
300 West Goalpara College www.westgoalparacollege.org
301 West Silchar College http://westsilcharcollege.ac.in
302 Women's College, Silchar http://www.womenscollege-silchar.org.in
303 Women’s College Tinsukia http://www.wcttsk.ac.in


